1
PAGE
36
For North American orders shop online: www.bocedwards.com or call: 1-800-848-9800
XDS5 AND XDS10 SCROLL PUMPS
The XDS pumps are an innovative new design which use a patented bear-
ing shield to isolate the vacuum environment from all forms of lubricant
not only making it totally dry but also protecting the bearing from any pro-

For North American orders shop online: www.bocedwards.com or call: 1-800-848-9800
For other electrical supply cables, see page 33.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
XDS5
1-phase 115/230 V (set to 115 V) A724-01-906
1-phase 115/230 V (set to 230 V) A724-01-903
1-phase 100/200 V (set to 200 V) A724-01-904
3-phase 200/380/415/460 V (unset) A724-01-905
XDS5C
1-phase 115/230 V (set to 115 V) A725-01-906
1-phase 115/230 V (set to 230 V) A725-01-903
1-phase 100/200 V (set to 200 V) A725-01-904
3-phase 200/380/415/460 V (unset) A725-01-905
XDS10
1-phase 115/230 V (set to 115 V) A726-01-906
1-phase 115/230 V (set to 230 V) A726-01-903
1-phase 100/200 V (set to 200 V) A726-01-904
3-phase 200/380/415/460 V (unset) A726-01-905
XDS10C
1-phase 115/230 V (set to 115 V) A727-01-906
1-phase 115/230 V (set to 230 V) A727-01-903
1-phase 100/200 V (set to 200 V) A727-01-904
3-phase 200/380/415/460 V (unset) A727-01-905
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
Tip seal kit A726-01-805
ACCESSORIES ORDERING NUMBER
Exhaust silencer A505-97-000
Silencer spares kit A505-97-800
2 m electrical supply cable with IEC socket A505-07-000